Name

Trevin Janssen
John Paul Dammeyer
James Dammeyer
Leif Danielson

Jax Reed

Cody Neuendorf
Charles Moore
Schuyler Deeney
Ryan Singh
Austin Bradford
Donica Nash
Matthew Hanley
Brenner Musgrave
Alex Stone

Mason McMilin
Leif Laker

Angela Uno
Weston Shields
Shawn Cue

Kevin Lauver
Morgan Aldridge
Brendan Teague-Glover
Walter Moore
Grady Reed

Scott Sumner

Rex Shields
Weston Shields
Carl Kiucpin

Kyler Shields
Karyn Anderson
Jamie Nelson
Dustin Brito

Isaac Nilssen
Gabby Nilssen
Brevin Reed
Emily Reed
William Uptergrove
Julie Laker

Marx Smith
Chelsea Holsonbake
Silas Wendt
Aislyn Dounum

Bib Number
294
296
297
273
284
365
371
364
288
346
351
341
276
Virtual
278
352
298
338
358
373
367
293
370
283
287
340
338
366
339
289
379
374
292
291
282
285
272
350
362
377
295
361

Time

17:09.9
17:13.3
18:17.0
18:36.4
19:28.5
20:04.0
21:25.0
21:31.1
21:38.0
22:06.7
22:16.8
22:39.2
22:52.4
22:55.0
23:141
23:15.9
23:19.8
23:31.9
23:35.8
23:45.0
23:49.3
24:19.9
24:30.6
24:39.0
24:44.0
24:53.0
24:57.4
24:59.0
25:10.8
25:25.5
26:03.4
26:37.7
26:58.3
27:02.1
27:08.0
27:09.3
27:26.1
27:38.2
27:56.3
28:04.2
28:35.5
28:47.6



Patrick Parker
Kelsey Fischer
Whitney Owens
Kenda Blanning
Michael Visick
Tessa Luecker
Jen Hammond
Reegan LeClair
Jessica LeClair
Tasha Skolnick
Meghan Barker
Katelyn Keith
Naomi Zichko
Robin Morris

Maneeratana Tangkoonsombati

Lertchai Pacheerat
Katrina Tharp
Kylie Morris
Rebecca Grimes
Kate Swaby
Melissa Tafoya
Muriah Chenoweth
Mark Laker

Tracy Hobbs
Shaylee Brenton
Makenna Stone
Kim McMilin
Becky Scudder
Alecia Bradford

Al Harrison

Nicole Jensen
Monica Hewitt

354
357
345
369
299
342
343
280
279
353
363
300
344
286
274
275
355
281
348
378
372
356
349
368
Virtual
Virtual
277
376
347
290
359
360

28:50.7
28:58.2
29:00.5
29:06.2
29:13.7
29:18.7
29:35.9
30:49.5
30:51.8
30:58.0
31:05.0
31:11.2
31:24.2
32:07.5
32:48.6
32:51.3
32:54.9
33:07.9
33:42.3
33:44.0
34:36.0
34:39.1
36:58.6
37:22.5
37:34.0
37:38.0
38:29.7
43:33.9
48:16.0
51:30.6
55:59.8
56:00.9



